
Aggiornamento del :

FRIDAY: 1ST HORSE INSPECTION

cat. n° min. pausa durata inizio fine rett. Pres Giudice

CCI2*L 3 00:01:00 00:00 00:03 08:30 08:33 00:02 A CARSTENSEN VOLTERRA

FRIDAY: DRESSAGE

cat. n° min. pausa durata inizio fine rett. Pres Giudice

CCI3*S 3 00:07:00 00:00 00:21 09:00 09:21 00:09 sabbia CARSTENSEN VOLTERRA

CCI2*S 2 00:07:00 00:00 00:14 09:30 09:44 00:06 sabbia CARSTENSEN VOLTERRA

CCI2*L 2 00:07:00 00:00 00:14 09:50 10:04 00:11 sabbia CARSTENSEN VOLTERRA

CCI1* 7 00:06:00 00:15 00:57 10:15 11:12 00:03 sabbia VOLTERRA GATTI

CN1* PS GENTL 1 00:06:00 00:00 00:06 11:15 11:21 00:04 sabbia VOLTERRA GATTI

CN1* 2 00:06:00 00:00 00:12 11:25 11:37 00:13 sabbia VOLTERRA GATTI

CN100 GIOV CAV 1A P. 2 00:06:00 00:00 00:12 11:50 12:02 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN100 3 00:06:00 00:00 00:18 12:02 12:20 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN100 PS JUN 1 00:06:00 00:00 00:06 12:20 12:26 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CNP1* PS PONY 2 00:06:00 00:00 00:12 12:26 12:38 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN100 PS GENTL 2 00:06:00 00:00 00:12 12:38 12:50 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN100 GIOV CAV 2A P. 1 00:06:00 00:00 00:06 12:50 12:56 00:10 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN80 GIOV CAV 5 00:05:30 00:00 00:27 13:06 13:33 00:00 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN80 3 00:05:30 00:00 00:16 13:33 13:50 00:10 sabbia GAZZARRINI CARSTENSEN

CN80 PS JUN 6 00:05:30 00:00 00:33 14:00 14:33 00:00 sabbia GATTI VOLTERRA

CN80 PS PONY 2 00:05:30 00:00 00:11 14:33 14:44 00:00 sabbia GATTI VOLTERRA

CN80 PS GENTL 5 00:05:30 00:00 00:27 14:44 15:11 00:34 sabbia GATTI VOLTERRA

CN60 PONY 8 00:05:00 00:00 00:40 15:45 16:25 00:10 sabbia GATTI VOLTERRA

CN60 6 00:05:00 00:00 00:30 16:35 17:05 00:00 sabbia GATTI VOLTERRA

16/05/2024 00:37

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION 17/19 MAGGIO 2024

TENTATIVE TIMETABLE  

18:00 RIDERS BRIEFING


